
CHECK OUT THE ORDER OF EVENTS- DIFFERENT THAN USUAL

Nightly Rodeo Performances- 7pm

Bareback (BB)

Steer Wrestling (SW)

Team Roping (TR)

Special Event

Goat tying (GT)

Saddle Bronc (SB)

Breakaway Roping (BK)

Tiedown Roping (TD)

Barrel Racing (BA)

Bull Riding (BR)

Thursday & Friday After Perf

Barrel Racing (BA)

Friday & Saturday Slack 9 am

Steer Wrestling (SW)

Team Roping (TR)

Breakaway Roping (BK)

Tiedown Roping (TD)

Goat Tying (GT)

Friday RS Slack- 4PM
Saddle Bronc Riding (SB)
Bull Riding (BR)

Special Needs Rodeo- Sat. 5pm



STUDENT NAME COLLEGE LOCATION FINE DOLLARS

Bray,Paden CIS WT NTO-P 10.00$                

WALKER,DALTON CIS WT JERKDOWN 50.00$                

OPATMY,JUSTIN CC VC DR 10.00$                

HAMAR,ZACK FPC WT  LATE FEES 25.00$                

WIDNER,RACHEL FPC WT  HAT 10.00$                

YOUNG,AUSTIN NMJC WT  LATE FEES 25.00$                

CAMPBELL,DALTON OC VC DRESS CODE 25.00$                

MINST, GAGE SR SR DR 10.00$                

BEDKE,BRITTON SPC WT NO SPLIT 25.00$                

BELL,KYLER SPC WT LATE FEES 25.00$                

ESPENSON,SHELBY SPC WT LATE FEES 25.00$                

Quam,Grady SPC WT NTO-P 10.00$                

KESTER,KARA TSU WT FAM 10.00$                
RAGLIN,JUWAN TSU WT INT DRAG 150.00$             

LETSON, BRENDAN TT VC LATE FEES 25.00$                

RHODEN,SHELBY TT VC HAT 10.00$                

JONES,HUNTER VC WT DR 10.00$                

ANGELONE,SARAH WC WT LATE FEES 25.00$                

BERRY,LEIGHTON WC WT DR 10.00$                

GLEGHORN,GAGE WC WT DR 10.00$                

NIEMIETZ,CARA WC VC/WT

 HAT/compete w/o 

paying fine 110.00$             

SHEPARD,BUCKI WT VC

 HAT/compete w/o 

paying fine 110.00$             

FINES- MUST BE PAID SEPARATE MONEY ORDER OR CASH



Bareback Riding 20  Entries

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM  STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Winters,Brazos FPC 136098

2 Roberson,Brayden CC 132311

3 Brown,Wake CIS 137759

4 Wilkerson,Tomas CC 136303

5 Kelley,Rhett HC 133432

6 Campbell, Dalton OC 138255

7 Allen, Cade SR 138398

8 Springer,Jacob TSU 129362

9 Lammers,Bodee TSU 134291

10 Pedrana,Andrew WTC 137481

FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM  STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Clevenger, Dalton OC 135188

2 Berghuis,Tyler TSU 130349

3 Dannheim,Trent CC 137901

4 Bennett,Cooper SPC 137858

5 Deitz,Chett WTC 138141

6 Landt,Ethan SR 137430

7 Spivey,Joseph NCTC 137570

8 Martinez, Adalberto TT 138456

9 Holcomb,Ezekiel FPC 137290

10 Berry,Leighton WC 136776



Saddle Bronc Riding 31 Entries

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM Draw Score

1 Schmidt,Kagen NMJC 135364

2 Klein,Trevor RC 137714

3 Denais,Coy HC 137276

4 Cunningham,Colt CC 136328

5 Sheppard,Lachian WTC 138143

6 Russell,Taylor CC 137895

7 Hughson,Rowdy FPC 135092

8 Barnes,Cutter WT 137769

9 O'Neal, Zac TT 138146

10 Hannah,Kyle TT 134143

FRIDAY SLACK- 4PM Draw Score

1 Franks,Clint CC 137888

2 Barnes,Jake TSU 131292

3 Yates,Shelton TSU 136222

4 Hill,Brady WTC 135931

5 Hutchings,Tristen OC 138140

6 Bazar,Augustus CC 137880

7 Burwash,Jake TSU 131718

8 Smith,Tegan CC 136318

9 Fanning,Rhett TSU 133360

10 Hooper,Samray VC 133418

11 Kelley,Tanner OC 137020

FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM Draw Score

1 Knight,Tom WTC 132105

2 Winstead, Colby VC 133947

3 Waldron,Seth CC 137899

4 Smith,Riggin CC 136331

5 Scholes,Conner HC 137258

6 Lansdowne,Mitchel WTC 137477

7 Boyd,Dalton HC 137278

8 Pollock,Will RC 137709

9 Mitchell,Jack WC 135966

10 Lansford,Brandon SR 137426



BULL RIDING 34 Entries

THURSDAY PERF 7PM  STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Fritzlan,Colten WTC 137471
2 Balentine,Hesston RC 136067
3 Hamilton,Ky OC 137017
4 Bohl,Andy HC 137271
5 Wood,Michael HC 137257
6 Johnson,Hunter FPC 137087
7 Salter,Hunter NMJC 135365
8 Telfer,Cullen WTC 137484
9 Patterson,Brenden CIS 137775

10 Hart,Wyatt FPC 135048

FRIDAY SLACK- 4PM STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Berryhill,David HC 135334
2 Scholes,Conner HC 137258
3 Harris,Riley CIS 136025
4 Morrow,Jacob CIS 137700
5 Kelly,Colton CC 136325
6 Colvard,Clayton NCTC 136457
7 Goodpasture,Eastin CC 137889
8 Timmermans,Bret OC 137201
9 Stewart,Dawson SPC 137861

10 Martinez, Adalberto TT 138456
11 Jensen,Jay TSU 134286
12 Mellers,Thomas WTC 137476
13 Hoffman,Donald HC 133419
14 Bane,Cameron RC 137753

FRIDAY NIGHT- 7PM STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Vadnais,Riggin HC 137273
2 Wimberley,Quintin NMJC 137545
3 Smith,Tegan CC 136318
4 Hutchings,Tristen OC 138140
5 Heinert,Garrett CC 131984
6 Hughson,Rowdy FPC 135092



BULL RIDING 34 Entries

7 McMillan, Evan TT 138151

8 Kasel,Dalton HC 135320
9 Curr,Jake WTC 137472

10 Leger,Haden HC 137275



TIEDOWN ROPING 107 ENTRIES

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM  DRAW TIME

1 Blackwell,Kasper TSU 132543

2 Kenney,Logan OC 138205

3 Butler,Jeremy CC 136330

4 Hahnkamp,Dillon RC 136063

5 Jeffreys,Calahan ENMU 137826

6 Rorig,Jacob VC 136345

7 Hadland,Derek VC 138225

8 Huwa,Cody SPC 135851

9 Allen,Laramie CIS 137778

10 Gaskins,Wyatt OC 137663

FRIDAY SLACK 9 AM  DRAW TIME

1 Conner,Evan VC 138224

2 Ramone,Stefan SPC 133909

3 Adamson,JT WT 133816

4 Christensen,Wyatt SPC 135823

5 Powell,Brock ENMU 133553

6 Rankin,Brody CC 137898

7 Fontenot,Ryley TSU 132237

8 Bray,Paden CIS 135599

9 Raglin,Juwan TSU 137957

10 Manion,Tyler RC 137712

11 Meged,Haven TSU 133748

12 Berry,Leighton WC 136776

13 Nye,Cody TSU 129550

14 Walker,Dalton CIS 138080

15 Lacina,True CIS 137703

16 Williams,Wyatt TSU 134814

17 Serracia,Camilo RC 138187

18 Gleghorn,Gage WC 135959

19 Sommer,Garrett WC 135979

20 Hamar,Zach FPC 135059



TIEDOWN ROPING 107 ENTRIES

21 Stewart,Dawson SPC 137861

22 Bedke,Britton SPC 135852

23 Oden,Sam TT 134150

24 Cropper,Kelton HC 135286

25 Fields,Brady TSU 134213

26 Cloward,Hadley SPC 133910

27 Dees,Jakob CC 137931

28 Hickox,Jacob CIS 134008

29 Stephens,Daniel SPC 135822

30 Howard,Mason NCTC 137512

31 Fry,Jace TT 130351

32 Allen,Tyler WC 137583

33 Dumdi,John WTC 137473

34 Kiker,Brycen TSU 132905

35 McCasland,Logan SR 132320

36 Allen,Jace TSU 134020

37 Young,Austin NMJC 135373

38 Jackson,Jhett TSU 133905

39 Rice, Jabin TT 1E+05

40 Summers,Jordyn FPC 138154

41 McCarley,Cameron TT 132546

42 Hutton,Ryne TT 136119

43 Gudgell,Wesley ENMU 132174

44 Long,Justin NMJC 137544

FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM  DRAW TIME

1 Winter,Derek WC 137548

2 Phillips,Carson FPC 137098

3 Skocdopole,Luke NMJC 135363

4 Shaw,Jonathon CIS 137757

5 Jacquez,Ezzio OC 128803

6 Weyerts,Keith TT 133785

7 Sims,Wesley TSU 130261

8 Huffman,Samuel WC 135961



TIEDOWN ROPING 107 ENTRIES

9 Felton,Sy RC 133856

10 Valliant,Cheeto CC 137925

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM  DRAW TIME

1 Murphy,Dylan CIS 135608

2 Rose,Nathaniel ENMU 135578

3 Burwash,Jake TSU 131718

4 Solt,Jon CIS 137763

5 Houck,River HC 135279

6 Dunham,Daniel NCTC 137511

7 Smith,Shane VC 133814

8 Bennett,Cooper SPC 137858

9 Kirkpatrick,Zack WT 133912

10 Cowdrey,Sterling RC 133867

11 Quam,Grady SPC 137932

12 VanDerLeest,Kyle WT 136403

13 Able,Colton NMJC 135367

14 Thomas,Tate WC 137557

15 Stuart,Brett CIS 136016

16 Kenline,Logan SPC 137883

17 Rodriguez,Chance VC 136382

18 Knerr,Shane TT 129980

19 Felton,Dakota RC 134336

20 Van Horn,Merit FPC 137288

21 Webster,Chantz WC 133933

22 Waldron,Seth CC 137899

23 Parrish,Kyle TSU 130870

24 Hutchings,Tristen OC 138140

25 Thompson,Stran ENMU 138202

26 Vickers,Blake TSU 132433

27 McCarley,Colton SPC 137838

28 Martell,Scott WC 137537

29 Arnold,Coy WC 137586

30 Wiseman,Logan SPC 137842



TIEDOWN ROPING 107 ENTRIES

31 Lansford,Brandon SR 137426

32 Bass,AC WC 137587

33 Jones,Hunter VC 136536

34 Darnell,Cody WT 133638

35 Brennise,Kasen WC 137567

36 Brown,Winston WT 136400

37 Turner,Colby CIS 137772

38 Patterson,Zane TSU 136203

39 King,Tanner ENMU 133515

40 Futrell,Clay CIS 137767

41 Houck,Hagen TSU 133944

42 Wheeler,Quentin OC 137664

43 Cloward,Hayden SPC 137862



STEER WRESTLING 55 ENTRIES

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM  DRAW TIME

1 Johnson,Hunter FPC 137087
2 Webster,Chantz WC 133933
3 Yazzie,Rooster WTC 137482
4 Hesse,Gage WTC 135932
5 Clevenger, Dalton OC 135188
6 DeLeon,Jimmy TSU 137956
7 Skocdopole,Luke NMJC 135363
8 Jackson,Trey ENMU 135584
9 Hurt,Cooper SR 137300

10 Coffman,Zackary WC 137535

FRIDAY SLACK 9 AM  DRAW TIME

1 Phillips,Carson FPC 137098
2 Bedke,Britton SPC 135852
3 Martell,Scott WC 137537
4 Thomas,Tate WC 137557
5 McCarley,Cameron TT 132546
6 Kenline,Logan SPC 137883
7 Walker,Dalton CIS 138080
8 Stewart,Dawson SPC 137861
9 Muth, Tyler Austin TSU 132701

10 Darnell,Cody WT 133638
11 Allen,Jace TSU 134020
12 Young,Austin NMJC 135373
13 Crouch,Payson NMJC 137268
14 Cowdrey,Sterling RC 133867
15 Mitchell,Jack WC 135966
16 Dunham,Daniel NCTC 137511
17 Schmidt,Kagen NMJC 135364
18 Wiseman,Logan SPC 137842



STEER WRESTLING 55 ENTRIES

FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM  DRAW TIME

1 Olson,Casey NMJC 137269
2 McLeod,Tee NMJC 135366
3 Houck,Hagen TSU 133944
4 Ryan,Corey WC 137582
5 Gudgell,Wesley ENMU 132174
6 Brown,Winston WT 136400
7 Jackson,Jhett TSU 133905
8 Leggett,Trevor WTC 135930
9 Knerr,Shane TT 129980

10 Cropper,Kelton HC 135286

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM  DRAW TIME

1 Spivey,Joseph NCTC 137570
2 Hutchings,Tristen OC 138140
3 Wheeler,Quentin OC 137664
4 Knapton,Braden RC 137707
5 Brown,Rhett CC 137879
6 Allred,Ty TSU 133379
7 Bass,AC WC 137587
8 Dick, Kyler TSU 135210
9 Kindt,Jesse SPC 137882

10 Hyatt,Logan ENMU 133922
11 Meged,Haven TSU 133748
12 Kirkpatrick,Zack WT 133912
13 Stuart,Brett CIS 136016
14 Powell,Brock ENMU 133553
15 Hughson,Rowdy FPC 135092
16 Hamar,Zach FPC 135059
17 Arnold,Walt CIS 136022



TEAM ROPING 110 ENTRIES

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM  DRAW TIME

1 Sommers, Garrett WC McLeod, Tee NMJC

2 Greenber,Hannah RC McCollough,Kolton RC

3 Sivells, Tristan WTC Kenney,Mason CC

4 Lewis, Jaci CIS Hollowell, Weston VC

5 Hisel, Catherine ENMU Willie, Lenay ENMU

6 Dick,Kyler TSU Park,Simone TSU

7 Sharp, Lindsey WT Sharp, John NMJC

8 Hutton,Ryne TTU Jacquez,Ezzio OC

9 Rankin, Brody CC McCleskey, Casey CC

10 Smith,Preston TSU Wallace,JR TSU

FRIDAY SLACK 9 AM  DRAW TIME

1 Bedke, Britt SPC Hannah, Kyle TT

2 Criswell, Kody SPC Danley, Hayley TSU

3 Brookshire,Trenton OC Powell,Brock ENMU

4 Smith, Shane VC Jones,Hunter VC

5 Engesser,Rickie TSU Fanning,Rhett TSU

6 Cowdrey, Sterling RC Williams,Wyatt TSU

7 Doughty,Kaitlyn ENMU Britain,Cheyenne TSU

8 Lorenz, Jon Paul TT Weyerts, Keith TT

9 Jones,Kaprina WC Letson,Brendan TT

10 Chritian, Carly SPC Miller, Kaytlyn SPC

11 Medlin,Abby TSU Dallyn,Jenna TSU

12 Wright,William TSU Jackson,Jhett TSU

13 Wilkerson, Tomas CC Cunningham, Colt CC

14 Bass, A C  WC Thomas, Tate WC

15 Palma,David TT Shaw, Jonathan CIS

16 Skocdopole, Luke NMJC Huwa, Cody SPC

17 Boisjoli, Makayla TSU Schmidt, Kagen NMJC

18 Olson, Casey NMJC Young, Austin NMJC

19 Webster, Chantz WC Berry, Leighton WC

20 Rorig, Jacob VC McGuire, Luke RC

21 Biever, Shaya VC Schauer, Madelyn VC

22 Wash,Aspen SR Lansford,Brandon SR



TEAM ROPING 110 ENTRIES

23 Van Soelen, Cade WT Darnell, Cody WT

24 Stroud,Clayton WTC Mahan, Laramie ENMU

25 Kuanu, Delaney SPC Clark,Cassidy CIS

26 Elkins, Rowdy CIS Wright, Hayden CC

27 Parrish, Kyle TSU Crouch, Payson NMJC

28 Estill,Jesse ENMU Jackson,Trey ENMU

29 Hatley, Cooper WC Cape, Hayden WT

30 Deitz,Chett WTC Dumbi,John WTC

31 Stuart, Brett CIS Futrell, Clay CIS

32 Sherwood,Shawnee HC Legget,Trevor WTC

33 Paul, Baylee FPC Phillips, Carson FPC

34 Martin, Hannah CIS Kiker, Brycen TSU

35 Felton, Dakota RC Felton, Sy RC

36 Burris, Kye CIS Murphy, Dylan CIS

37 Oden, Sam TT Knerr, Shane TT

38 Pollock, Will RC Bomar, Slade RC

39 Trenary, Jhett TSU Ramone, Stefan SPC

40 Hughes, Hannah ENMU Pollock,Sheigh FPC

41 Cooper, Lane WC Blankenship, Kirby WC

42 McCarley, Cameron TT McCarley, Colton SPC

43 Davidson,Maysa WT Rider, McCrae WT

44 Kindt, Jesse SPC Stewart, Dawson SPC

45 Hamar, Zac FPC Hart, Wyatt FPC 

FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM  DRAW TIME

1 Inderman,Wyatt TT Rice,Jabin TT

2 Dunn, Logan CIS Jones, Jace CIS

3 Allen, JW  CIS Walker, Dalton CIS

4 Allen,Laramie CIS Thompson, Justice TSU

5 LaFountain, Lain WC Varian, Zach TSU

6 Valdez, Kelly - WC Brennise, Kasen WC

7 Koch, Kash VC Springer, Bailey VC

8 Hadland, Derek VC Long, Reid VC

9 Bland, Jace CIS Downing, Clayton CIS

10 Perkey, Jacob TSU Storey, Dudley RC



TEAM ROPING 110 ENTRIES

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM  DRAW TIME

1 Parry, Katelynn HC Cropper,Kelton HC

2 Kirpatrick, Zack WT Cotton, Kade TT

3 Walling, Ben CIS Blackwell, Kasper TSU

4 Valdez, Jesse NMJC Norell, Jace NMJC

5 Menz, Tucker WC Huffman, Sam - WC

6 Hisel, Luke ENMU Gudgell, Wesley ENMU

7 Briggs,Josh NCTC Howard,Mason NCTC

8 Meals, Ty WC Martell, Scott WC

9 Maguire,Skylar TSU Wanzing,McKenzie VC

10 Arnold, Coy WC Manion, Tyler RC

11 Sharp, Sierra WTC Hesse, Gage WTC

12 Winters,Cuyler WC Lackey,Briley RC

13 Seitz, Kashley TT Burwash,Jake TSU

14 Quam, Grady SPC Bray, Paden CISCO

15 Beavers,Josh TSU Bednorz,Brady TSU

16 Sims, Tyrell CIS McCarty, Gage CC

17 Sims,Wesley TSU Flores,Timothy TSU

18 Sherwood, Kade WT Blanchard, Pace TSU

19 Patterson,Zane TSU Patterson,Trace TSU

20 Anderson,Sloan Yazzie, Rooster WTC

21 Dees, Jakob CC Shearer, Jayden CC

22 Valliant, Cheeto CC Kenline, Logan SPC

23 Schmidt,Taylor WC Straub, Tyler TSU

24 VanDerLeest,Kyle WT Adamson, JT WT

25 Donovan,Julie NCTC Carter,Owen NCTC

26 Thompson, Stran ENMU Bell, Kyler SPC

27 Milligan, Madison CIS Angelonne, Sarah WC

28 Long, Justin NMJC Able, Colton NMJC

29 Bray,Ky TSU Springer,Ryon TSU

30 Allen,Jace TSU Vickers,Blake TSU

31 Smith, Kade WC Bentley, Blake WC

32 Meget, Haven TSU Bennett, Cooper SPC

33 Cloward, Hayden SPC Cloward, Hadley SPC

34 Solt, Jon, CIS Jeffreys,Calahan ENMU

35 Owen, Dallas TSU Ross, Ty TSU



TEAM ROPING 110 ENTRIES

36 Lively, Robyn TT Henderson, Erica TT

37 Boisjoli, Marrissa RC Boisjoli, Shelby RC

38 Lee, Swazie TT Poth, Joel CIS

39 Freeman, Jarret WC Lacina, True CIS

40 Sena,Kolton OC Conner, Evan VC

41 Clearman, Hadley VC Shelnutt, Brodee CIS

42 Zamora, Zant ENMU Russell, Taylor CC

43 O'Gorman, Dalton CC Jones, Dylan CC

44 Stegall, Tyler RC Kraus, Zach TSU

45 Hurt,Cooper SRSU McCasland,Logan SRSU



BREAKAWAY ROPING 152 ENTRIES

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM  DRAW TIME

1 Luco,Kimberly TT 136168

2 Polk,Haley NCTC 137475

3 Jones,Kaprina WC 135965

4 Mahan,Laramie ENMU 133406

5 Dickens,Kelsey TSU 136347

6 Melcher,Allisyn TT 132000

7 Boisjoli,Shelby RC 134432

8 Graf,Kelsey TSU 131252

9 Loren,Mackenzie ENMU 133516

10 Davidson,Maysa WT 137717

FRIDAY SLACK 9 AM  

1 Yarbrough,Yaleigh VC 138248 DRAW TIME

2 Doughty,Kaitlyn ENMU 132681

3 Jay,Bailey TT 136166

4 Sargent,Tehya NMJC 137265

5 Widener,Rachel FPC 137129

6 Poer,Bailey Rae TSU 132450

7 Cawthon,Alex CIS 137751

8 Criswell,Kody SPC 135817

9 Logan,Emily ENMU 131531

10 Hisel,Catherine ENMU 135582

11 Jackson,Shannon ENMU 132176

12 Stewart,Katie TSU 134318

13 Christian,Carly SPC 137859

14 Lively,Robyn TT 134677

15 Barrington,Katherine TT 136169

16 Simpson, Sadye TT 133836

17 Valdez,Jesse NMJC 135362



BREAKAWAY ROPING 152 ENTRIES

18 Park,Caitlin TSU 132493

19 Branscum,Brooke WT 132528

20 Medlin,Abby TSU 132415

21 McDougal,Kambria TSU 136233

22 Schmidt,Taylor WC 135974

23 Sherwood,Shawnee HC 135306

24 Kent,Kenzee SPC 137843

25 Seitz,Kashley TT 133917

26 Dickens,Maddy TSU 133378

27 Martin, Kassidy WT 133400

28 Nelson,Traci TSU 137958

29 Kenney,Brikayli WC 137539

30 Wiseman,Paige TSU 132160

31 White,Sierra WT 132553

32 Dent,Aspyn SR 130168

33 Brister,Jewel RC 137716

34 Ratliff,Jenna CC 137887

35 Angelone,Sarah WC 135984

36 Schulte,Kaden ENMU 131853

37 Henderson,Erica TT 132017

38 Todd,Wynn WC 133931

39 Dallyn,Jenna TSU 133934

40 Charleston,Emma TSU 134072

41 Bell,Saige ENMU 133514

42 Smith,Kennedy ENMU 133537

43 Schauer,Madelyn VC 136344

44 Willie,Lenay ENMU 135588

45 Bowen,Haley WC 135947

46 Park,Simone TSU 134340

47 Eagles,Elle SPC 137930

48 Lott,Brittany ENMU 138203



BREAKAWAY ROPING 152 ENTRIES

49 Henderson,Brittany TSU 137967

50 Carroll,Blaine VC 138219

51 Walther,Ramey WT 136401

52 Pugh,Kaitlyn TSU 136219

53 Todd,Kathryn RC 137710

54 Wells,Mattlyn NMJC 135361

55 Terrell,Ashley WT 133904

56 Larner,Lariat TSU 133907

57 Biever,Shaya VC 136343

58 Pollock,Sheigh FPC 135196

59 LeSueur,Chazlin ENMU 137916

60 Dyrland,Shayna NMJC 137267

61 Lee,Swaize TT 133635

62 Otoupalik,Callahan WTC 133923

63 Montague,Calli WT 137747

64 Espenson,Kelsey WT 133936

65 Barrington,Clara SPC 138058

66 Anderson,Sloan WC 133832

FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM  DRAW TIME

1 Valdez,Kelly WC 135980

2 Sherwood,Khye RC 137708

3 Boisjoli,Marissa RC 137750

4 Haley,Madison NMJC 137546

5 Gabaldon,Melissa ENMU 135579

6 Pfeiffer,Allison SR 132327

7 Keith,Katie TSU 134009

8 Shepherd,Bucki WT 134196

9 Espenson,Shelby SPC 137920

10 Mize, Codi Ann SR 136505



BREAKAWAY ROPING 152 ENTRIES

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM  DRAW TIME

1 Robinson, Rainy TT 132544

2 Kelly,Timber ENMU 135585

3 Milligan,Madison CIS 134508

4 Allenbrand,Timber TSU 134267

5 Sharp,Lindsey WT 132542

6 Martin,Hannah CIS 135603

7 Brown,Kaelee WC 137530

8 Rodriguez,Ricky WT 132034

9 Jones,Emma WTC 136827

10 Nelson,Tatum TSU 137961

11 Lewis,Tristin CIS 135614

12 Novak,Hayley CIS 137760

13 Engesser,Rickie TSU 133466

14 Wengert,Samantha HC 137280

15 Donovan,Julie NCTC 134075

16 Corman,Cheylin TT 134185

17 Wiggins,Britney TSU 134059

18 Reymore,Shaylynne SPC 135827

19 Hoagland,Lauryn NCTC 136453

20 DeLeeuw,Harley-Ann ENMU 132146

21 Wash,Aspen SR 137491

22 Hudson,Shaylyn SR 132317

23 Allen,Dakota TSU 132182

24 Tortorelli,Jaylynn WT 137745

25 Hester,Brooke SR 132340

26 Clearman,Hadley VC 138222

27 Craig, Jenna WT 134308

28 Butler,Hadley TSU 134282

29 Tomlinson,Tristini TT 138152

30 Hutchings,Timmi OC 133551



BREAKAWAY ROPING 152 ENTRIES

31 Carter,Brookelyn CC 137890

32 Lauver,Keariana WC 137538

33 Arnold,Morgan TSU 136212

34 Parry,Katelynn HC 137281

35 Wilson,Paige RC 136075

36 Sharp,Sierra WTC 137486

37 Ford, Mackie TSU 135466

38 Ward, Jacy RC 135774

39 Maguire,Skyler TSU 130334

40 Gordon, Lucy NCTC 137487

41 Clark,Cassidy CIS 133552

42 Kennedy,Bristan WC 135964

43 Wansing,McKenzie VC 136537

44 Hindman,Shaylee WC 137571

45 Sullivan,Kenna TSU 132117

46 Stevens,Destiny WTC 137474

47 Lewis,Jaci CIS 137701

48 Jones,Brittany CIS 138082

49 Risse,Mary TSU 135073

50 Hancock,Kelsey WC 135958

51 Powell,Megan NMJC 133641

52 Britain, Cheyenne TSU 132482

53 Rees,Katlyn OC 135325

54 Griffin,Molly ENMU 135581

55 DeYapp,McKenna WC 135954

56 Caballero,Riley NCTC 136461

57 Paul,Baylee FPC 133409

58 Miller,Kaytlyn SPC 137860

59 Boisjoli,Makayla TSU 132500

60 Smith,Katiann CC 137896

61 Holyan,Faith WC 137569



BREAKAWAY ROPING 152 ENTRIES

62 Spielman,Shelby TT 131527

63 Kunau,Delaney SPC 135850

64 Danley,Hayley TSU 136213

65 Ramsey,Blake CC 137893

66 Hughes,Hannah ENMU 135583



GOAT TYING 66 ENTRIES

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM  DRAW TIME

1 Ramsey,Blake CC 137893
2 Logan,Emily ENMU 131531
3 Haley,Madison NMJC 137546
4 Wells,Mattlyn NMJC 135361
5 Robinson, Rainy TT 132544
6 Pugh,Kaitlyn TSU 136219
7 Christian,Carly SPC 137859
8 Kent,Kenzee SPC 137843
9 Medlin,Abby TSU 132415

10 Kunau,Delaney SPC 135850
11 Dyrland,Shayna NMJC 137267
12 Fox,Makayla WT 133734

FRIDAY SLACK 9 AM  DRAW TIME

1 Dallyn,Jenna TSU 133934
2 Widener,Rachel FPC 137129
3 Polk,Haley NCTC 137475
4 Jackson,Shannon ENMU 132176
5 Terrell,Ashley WT 133904
6 Rodriguez,Ricky WT 132034
7 Risse,Mary TSU 135073
8 Eagles,Elle SPC 137930
9 Bell,Saige ENMU 133514

10 Kenney,Brikayli WC 137539
11 Wengert,Samantha HC 137280
12 Dent,Aspyn SR 130168
13 Espenson,Kelsey WT 133936
14 Engesser,Rickie TSU 133466
15 Stewart,Katie TSU 134318
16 Kelly,Timber ENMU 135585
17 Hester,Brooke SR 132340
18 Helming,Madison WC 137550
19 Cawthon,Alex CIS 137751



GOAT TYING 66 ENTRIES

20 Espenson,Shelby SPC 137920
21 Dickens,Maddy TSU 133378

FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM  DRAW TIME

1 Sullivan,Kenna TSU 132117
2 Rees,Katlyn OC 135325
3 Craig, Jenna WT 134308
4 Steinman,Keely RC 134341
5 Allenbrand,Timber TSU 134267
6 Todd,Kathryn RC 137710
7 Martin,Hannah CIS 135603
8 Graf,Kelsey TSU 131252
9 Reymore,Shaylynne SPC 135827

10 Carroll,Blaine VC 138219
11 Branscum,Brooke WT 132528
12 Wash,Aspen SR 137491

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM  DRAW TIME

1 Keeley,Kelby SPC 137884
2 Butler,Hadley TSU 134282
3 Bell,Lana CC 136301
4 Powders,Baylee FPC 137040
5 Park,Caitlin TSU 132493
6 Cooper,Tylee WTC 135936
7 Danley,Hayley TSU 136213
8 Valdez,Jesse NMJC 135362
9 Smart,Hannah FPC 136974

10 Schulte,Kaden ENMU 131853
11 Elkins,Lany ENMU 132171
12 Larner,Lariat TSU 133907
13 Schauer,Madelyn VC 136344
14 Paul,Baylee FPC 133409
15 Yarbrough,Yaleigh VC 138248
16 Miller,Kaytlyn SPC 137860
17 Hutchings,Timmi OC 133551



GOAT TYING 66 ENTRIES

18 Spielman,Shelby TT 131527
19 Sargent,Tehya NMJC 137265
20 Mize, Codi Ann SR 136505



BARREL RACING 125 ENTRIES

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM  TIME

1 Baum,Anna CIS 135598
2 Sutton,Jessica TSU 137963
3 Young,Katie TT 138153
4 Tomlinson,Tristini TT 138152
5 Jones,Brittany CIS 138082
6 Fizer,Sarah TSU 132419
7 Urias,Cierra HC 133850
8 Armstrong,Ali WTC 135941
9 Hindman,Shaylee WC 137571

10 Shepherd,Bucki WT 134196

THURSDAY SLACK AFTER PERF TIME

1 Sargent,Tehya NMJC 137265
2 McGill,Joy HC 137260
3 Joanow,Elena WTC 137478
4 Henderson,Brittany TSU 137967
5 Christian,Carly SPC 137859
6 Smith,Katiann CC 137896
7 Valdez,Kelly WC 135980
8 Ramsey,Blake CC 137893
9 Nelson,Traci TSU 137958

10 Lee,Swaize TT 133635
11 Bartley,Lexi WT 137766
12 Elkins,Lany ENMU 132171
13 Smart,Hannah FPC 136974
14 Bice,Chloe CIS 137761
15 Van,Jordan CIS 135611
16 Timmerman,Katelynn WTC 137483
17 Hayes,Cheyanna TT 136500
18 Bolton,Bliss OC 135328
19 Franklin,Madison TSU 132417
20 Barrington,Clara SPC 138058
21 Sufferling,Taygen TSU 136234
22 Jaureguito,Jesse TSU 134326



BARREL RACING 125 ENTRIES

23 Allenbrand,Timber TSU 134267
24 Schauer,Madelyn VC 136344
25 Smith,Kennedy ENMU 133537
26 Kenney,Brikayli WC 137539
27 Espenson,Kelsey WT 133936
28 Giese,Kathryn TT 134222
29 Allen,Dakota TSU 132182
30 Kester,Kara TSU 131944
31 Kennedy,Bristan WC 135964
32 Corman,Cheylin TT 134185
33 Robinson, Rainy TT 132544
34 Wagner,Payton TSU 137959
35 Maguire,Skyler TSU 130334
36 Williams, Taylor TSU 135458
37 Steinman,Keely RC 134341
38 Holliday,Abbi TSU 135180
39 Dickens,Maddy TSU 133378
40 Schmidt,Taylor WC 135974
41 Engesser,Rickie TSU 133466
42 DeLeeuw,Harley-Ann ENMU 132146
43 Brister,Jewel RC 137716
44 Keith,Katie TSU 134009
45 Rhoden, Shelby TT 136170
46 Gouldy,Camille CC 137902
47 Reymore,Shaylynne SPC 135827
48 Mason,Ashley TSU 137960
49 Haley,Megan OC 138206
50 Hennen,Amie NCTC 136463

51 Keating,Maci TSU 137965
52 Cooper,Tylee WTC 135936
53 Meek,Jordan TSU 137962
54 Wengert,Samantha HC 137280
55 Fincher, Brooke TT 138159

FRIDAY PERF 7pm TIME

1 Todd,Kathryn RC 137710



BARREL RACING 125 ENTRIES

2 Dyrland,Shayna NMJC 137267
3 Evans,Jenna CC 136302
4 Best,Megan WC 137566
5 Arnold,Morgan TSU 136212
6 Chandler,Kinsey HC 137274
7 Nolen,Sophie WC 137542
8 Broussard, Natalie NMJC 135314
9 Simpson, Sadye TT 133836

10 Bowen,Haley WC 135947

FRIDAY SLACK AFTER PERF TIME

1 Espenson,Shelby SPC 137920
2 Wheeler,Victoria WT 137744
3 McDougal,Kambria TSU 136233
4 Carter,Brookelyn CC 137890
5 White,Sierra WT 132553
6 Miller,Kaytlyn SPC 137860
7 Jenkins,Megan ENMU 130058
8 Wiggins,Britney TSU 134059
9 Criswell,Kody SPC 135817

10 Niemietz,Cara WC 135971
11 Stokes,Stephanie WT 134581
12 Cowie,Karli ENMU 137825
13 Graf,Kelsey TSU 131252
14 Largent,Aubrey TT 136171
15 Hutchings,Timmi OC 133551
16 Helburn,Reagan TSU 134342
17 Prickett,Ana TT 134617
18 Mangione,Emily TSU 131425
19 Graham,Sydney WTC 133862
20 Eagles,Elle SPC 137930
21 Anderson,Sloan WC 133832
22 Rivera,Veronica TSU 137975
23 Henderson,Erica TT 132017
24 Barrington,Katherine TT 136169
25 Pfeiffer,Allison SR 132327



BARREL RACING 125 ENTRIES

26 Dello,Mary HC 137259
27 Fowler,Laney WC 137534
28 Nelson,Tatum TSU 137961
29 Angelone,Sarah WC 135984
30 Southway, Casandra TT 138156

31 Pozzi, Rachel TSU 132128
32 Plant, Payton WTC 135335
33 Hudson,Shaylyn SR 132317
34 Wilson,Colette NMJC 135360
35 Burton, Jessica WT 133191
36 Fox,Makayla WT 133734
37 Arlington,Chelsea WT 134991
38 Keeley,Kelby SPC 137884
39 Spielman,Shelby TT 131527
40 Loren,Mackenzie ENMU 133516
41 Kent,Kenzee SPC 137843
42 Dunn,Laramie ENMU 134004
43 Benitez,Carolyn SPC 135815
44 Cox,Mikayla TSU 137966
45 Schulte,Kaden ENMU 131853
46 Wiseman,Paige TSU 132160
47 Mayfield, Shelby TT 135586
48 Charleston,Emma TSU 134072
49 Lewis,Tristin CIS 135614
50 Ward, Jacy RC 135774
51 Pickett,Makenzi WC 135970
52 Smith,Sam TSU 129993



Teams for TT Rodeo

CIS 1 Arnold,Walt CIS 136022 MT SW

CIS 2 Bray,Paden CIS 135599 MT TD TR

CIS 3 Futrell,Clay CIS 137767 MT TD TR

CIS 4 Harris,Riley CIS 136025 MT BR

CIS 5 Stuart,Brett CIS 136016 MT TD SW TR

CIS 6 Walker,Dalton CIS 138080 MT TD SW TR

CIS 7 Cawthon,Alex CIS 137751 WT BK GT

CIS 8 Clark,Cassidy CIS 133552 WT TR BK

CIS 9 Martin,Hannah CIS 135603 WT TR BK GT

CIS 10 Milligan,Madison CIS 134508 WT TR BK

CC 1 McCleskey,Casey CC 136322 MT TR
CC 2 Rankin,Brody CC 137898 MT TD TR
CC 3 Roberson,Brayden CC 132311 MT BB
CC 4 Russell,Taylor CC 137895 MT SB TR
CC 5 Smith,Riggin CC 136331 MT SB
CC 6 Smith,Tegan CC 136318 MT SB BR
CC 7 Bell,Lana CC 136301 WT GT
CC 8 Carter,Brookelyn CC 137890 WT BA BK
CC 9 Gouldy,Camille CC 137902 WT BA
CC 10 Ramsey,Blake CC 137893 WT BA BK GT

ENMU 1 Gudgell,Wesley ENMU 132174 MT TD SW TR
ENMU 2 Hyatt,Logan ENMU 133922 MT SW
ENMU 3 Jackson,Trey ENMU 135584 MT SW TR
ENMU 4 Jeffreys,Calahan ENMU 137826 MT TD TR
ENMU 5 Powell,Brock ENMU 133553 MT TD SW TR
ENMU 6 Thompson,Stran ENMU 138202 MT TD TR
ENMU 7 Bell,Saige ENMU 133514 WT BK GT
ENMU 8 Elkins,Lany ENMU 132171 WT BA GT
ENMU 9 Hughes,Hannah ENMU 135583 WT TR BK
ENMU 10 Kelly,Timber ENMU 135585 WT BK GT

FPC 1 Hamar,Zach FPC 135059 MT TD SW TR
FPC 2 Hart,Wyatt FPC 135048 MT BR TR
FPC 3 Holcomb,Ezekiel FPC 137290 MT BB
FPC 4 Hughson,Rowdy FPC 135092 MT SB BR SW
FPC 5 Johnson,Hunter FPC 137087 MT BR SW
FPC 6 Winters,Brazos FPC 136098 MT BB
FPC 7 Paul,Baylee FPC 133409 WT TR BK GT
FPC 8 Powders,Baylee FPC 137040 WT GT
FPC 9 Smart,Hannah FPC 136974 WT BA GT
FPC 10 Widener,Rachel FPC 137129 WT BK GT

HC 1 Cropper,Kelton HC 135286 MT TD SW TR



HC 2 Hoffman,Donald HC 133419 MT BR
HC 3 Kasel,Dalton HC 135320 MT BR
HC 4 Scholes,Conner HC 137258 MT SB BR
HC 5 Vadnais,Riggin HC 137273 MT BR
HC 6 Wood,Michael HC 137257 MT BR
HC 7 Chandler,Kinsey HC 137274 WT BA
HC 8 Dello,Mary HC 137259 WT BA
HC 9 Parry,Katelynn HC 137281 WT TR BK
HC 10 Sherwood,Shawnee HC 135306 WT TR BK

NCTC 1 Briggs,Josh NCTC 137572 MT TR
NCTC 2 Colvard,Clayton NCTC 136457 MT BR
NCTC 3 Dunham,Daniel NCTC 137511 MT TD SW
NCTC 4 Howard,Mason NCTC 137512 MT TD TR
NCTC 5 Carter,Owen NCTC 136456 MT TR
NCTC 6 Spivey,Joseph NCTC 137570 MT BB SW
NCTC 7 Caballero,Riley NCTC 136461 WT BK
NCTC 8 Hennen,Amie NCTC 136463 WT BA
NCTC 9 Hoagland,Lauryn NCTC 136453 WT BK
NCTC 10 Polk,Haley NCTC 137475 WT BK GT

NMJC 1 Crouch,Payson NMJC 137268 MT SW TR
NMJC 2 McLeod,Tee NMJC 135366 MT SW TR
NMJC 3 Olson,Casey NMJC 137269 MT SW TR
NMJC 4 Young,Austin NMJC 135373 MT TD SW TR
NMJC 5 Schmidt,Kagen NMJC 135364 MT SB SW TR
NMJC 6 Skocdopole,Luke NMJC 135363 MT TD SW TR
NMJC 7 Haley,Madison NMJC 137546 WT BK GT
NMJC 8 Powell,Megan NMJC 133641 WT BK
NMJC 9 Valdez,Jesse NMJC 135362 WT TR BK GT
NMJC 10 Wells,Mattlyn NMJC 135361 WT BK GT

OC 1 Clevenger, Dalton OC 135188 MT BB SW
OC 2 Gaskins,Wyatt OC 137663 MT TD
OC 3 Hamilton,Ky OC 137017 MT BR
OC 4 Hutchings,Tristen OC 138140 MT SB BR TD SW
OC 5 Jacquez,Ezzio OC 128803 MT TD TR
OC 6 Wheeler,Quentin OC 137664 MT TD SW
OC 7 Bolton,Bliss OC 135328 WT BA
OC 8 Haley,Megan OC 138206 WT BA
OC 9 Hutchings,Timmi OC 133551 WT BA BK GT
OC 10 Rees,Katlyn OC 135325 WT BK GT

RC 1 Felton,Dakota RC 134336 MT TD TR
RC 2 Felton,Sy RC 133856 MT TD TR
RC 3 Manion,Tyler RC 137712 MT TD TR



RC 4 Pollock,Will RC 137709 MT SB TR
RC 5 Stegall,Tyler RC 132773 MT TR
RC 6 Knapton,Braden RC 137707 MT SW
RC 7 Boisjoli,Marissa RC 137750 WT TR BK
RC 8 Boisjoli,Shelby RC 134432 WT TR BK
RC 9 Todd,Kathryn RC 137710 WT BA BK GT
RC 10 Wilson,Paige RC 136075 WT BK

SR 1 Allen, Cade SR 138398 MT BB
SR 2 Hurt,Cooper SR 137300 MT SW TR
SR 3 Landt,Ethan SR 137430 MT BB
SR 4 Lansford,Brandon SR 137426 MT SB TD TR
SR 5 McCasland,Logan SR 132320 MT TD TR
SR 6 Dent,Aspyn SR 130168 WT BK GT
SR 7 Hester,Brooke SR 132340 WT BK GT
SR 8 Hudson,Shaylyn SR 132317 WT BA BK
SR 9 Pfeiffer,Allison SR 132327 WT BA BK

SPC 1 Bedke,Britton SPC 135852 MT TD SW TR
SPC 2 Bennett,Cooper SPC 137858 MT BB TD TR
SPC 3 Cloward,Hadley SPC 133910 MT TD TR
SPC 4 Cloward,Hayden SPC 137862 MT TD TR
SPC 5 Quam,Grady SPC 137932 MT TD TR
SPC 6 Stewart,Dawson SPC 137861 MT BR TD SW TR
SPC 7 Criswell,Kody SPC 135817 WT TR BA BK
SPC 8 Eagles,Elle SPC 137930 WT BA BK GT
SPC 9 Miller,Kaytlyn SPC 137860 WT TR BA BK GT
SPC 10 Reymore,Shaylynne SPC 135827 WT BA BK GT

TSU 1 Allen,Jace TSU 134020 MT TD SW TR
TSU 2 Barnes,Jake TSU 131292 MT SB
TSU 3 Berghuis,Tyler TSU 130349 MT BB
TSU 4 Burwash,Jake TSU 131718 MT SB TD TR
TSU 5 Meged,Haven TSU 133748 MT TD SW TR
TSU 6 Williams,Wyatt TSU 134814 MT TD TR
TSU 7 Dallyn,Jenna TSU 133934 WT TR BK GT
TSU 8 Engesser,Rickie TSU 133466 WT TR BA BK GT
TSU 9 Larner,Lariat TSU 133907 WT BK GT
TSU 10 Risse,Mary TSU 135073 WT BK GT

TT 1 Cotton,Kade TT 132560 MT TR
TT 2 Inderman,Wyatt TT 136167 MT TR
TT 3 Knerr,Shane TT 129980 MT TD SW TR
TT 4 McCarley,Cameron TT 132546 MT TD SW TR
TT 5 Palma, David TT 138144 MT TR
TT 6 Rice, Jabin TT 138147 MT TD TR



TT 7 Corman,Cheylin TT 134185 WT BA BK
TT 8 Lee,Swaize TT 133635 WT TR BA BK
TT 9 Simpson, Sadye TT 133836 WT BA BK
TT 10 Spielman,Shelby TT 131527 WT BA BK GT

VC 1 Hooper,Samray VC 133418 MT SB
VC 2 Koch,Kash VC 138223 MT TR
VC 3 Rodriguez,Chance VC 136382 MT TD
VC 4 Smith,Shane VC 133814 MT TD TR
VC 5 Springer,Bailey VC 136392 MT TR
VC 6 Winstead, Colby VC 133947 MT SB
VC 7 Biever,Shaya VC 136343 WT TR BK
VC 8 Schauer,Madelyn VC 136344 WT TR BA BK GT
VC 9 Wansing,McKenzie VC 136537 WT TR BK
VC 10 Yarbrough,Yaleigh VC 138248 WT BK GT

WC 1 Bentley,Blake WC 135949 MT TR
WC 2 Berry,Leighton WC 136776 MT BB TD TR
WC 3 Blankenship,Kirby WC 135948 MT TR
WC 4 Cooper,Lane WC 135951 MT TR
WC 5 Smith,Kade WC 135853 MT TR
WC 6 Webster,Chantz WC 133933 MT TD SW TR
WC 7 Fowler,Laney WC 137534 WT BA
WC 8 Hindman,Shaylee WC 137571 WT BA BK
WC 9 Kennedy,Bristan WC 135964 WT BA BK
WC 10 Valdez,Kelly WC 135980 WT TR BA BK

WTAM 1 Adamson,JT WT 133816 MT TD TR
WTAM 2 Brown,Winston WT 136400 MT TD SW
WTAM 3 Cape,Hayden WT 137734 MT TR
WTAM 4 Darnell,Cody WT 133638 MT TD SW TR
WTAM 5 Kirkpatrick,Zack WT 133912 MT TD SW TR
WTAM 6 Sherwood,Kade WT 133913 MT TR
WTAM 7 Branscum,Brooke WT 132528 WT BK GT
WTAM 8 Espenson,Kelsey WT 133936 WT BA BK GT
WTAM 9 Martin, Kassidy WT 133400 WT BK
WTAM 10 Terrell,Ashley WT 133904 WT BK GT

WTC 1 Fritzlan,Colten WTC 137471 MT BR
WTC 2 Hesse,Gage WTC 135932 MT SW TR
WTC 3 Lansdowne,Mitchel WTC 137477 MT SB
WTC 4 Mellers,Thomas WTC 137476 MT BR
WTC 5 Telfer,Cullen WTC 137484 MT BR
WTC 6 Yazzie,Rooster WTC 137482 MT SW TR
WTC 7 Armstrong,Ali WTC 135941 WT BA
WTC 8 Graham,Sydney WTC 133862 WT BA



WTC 9 Otoupalik,Callahan WTC 133923 WT BK
WTC 10 Sharp,Sierra WTC 137486 WT TR BK



170 31 20 34 107 55 108.5 127 152 65

NE,N FEES EVENTS ENMU RODEO School NIRA # ON SB BB BR TD SW TR BA BK GT

1 80.00$         1 Allen,JW CIS 137754 TR

2 140.00$       2 Allen,Laramie CIS 137778 TD TR

3 80.00$         1 Arnold,Walt CIS 136022 MT SW

4 80.00$         1 Baum,Anna CIS 135598 BA

5 80.00$         1 Bice,Chloe CIS 137761 BA

6 80.00$         1 Bland,Jace CIS 137704 TR

7 140.00$       2 Bray,Paden CIS 135599 MT TD TR

8 80.00$         1 Brown,Wake CIS 137759 BB

9 80.00$         1 Burris,Kye CIS 137752 TR

10 140.00$       2 Cawthon,Alex CIS 137751 WT BK GT

11 140.00$       2 Clark,Cassidy CIS 133552 WT TR BK

12 80.00$         1 Downing,Clayton CIS 137780 TR

13 80.00$         1 Dunn,Logan CIS 137765 TR

14 NE 0 Elkins,Rowdy CIS 137770

15 140.00$       2 Futrell,Clay CIS 137767 MT TD TR

16 80.00$         1 Harris,Riley CIS 136025 MT BR

17 80.00$         1 Hickox,Jacob CIS 134008 TD

18 140.00$       2 Jones,Brittany CIS 138082 BA BK

19 80.00$         1 Jones,Jace CIS 137774 TR

20 140.00$       2 Lacina,True CIS 137703 TD TR

21 140.00$       2 Lewis,Jaci CIS 137701 TR BK

22 140.00$       2 Lewis,Tristin CIS 135614 BA BK

23 200.00$       3 Martin,Hannah CIS 135603 WT TR BK GT

24 NE 0 Mendez,Dakota CIS 137702

25 140.00$       2 Milligan,Madison CIS 134508 WT TR BK

26 80.00$         1 Morrow,Jacob CIS 137700 BR

27 140.00$       2 Murphy,Dylan CIS 135608 TD TR

28 80.00$         1 Novak,Hayley CIS 137760 BK

29 80.00$         1 Patterson,Brenden CIS 137775 BR

30 80.00$         1 Poth,Joel CIS 134007 TR

31 NE 0 Schulz,Cody CIS 137777

32 140.00$       2 Shaw,Jonathon CIS 137757 TD TR

33 80.00$         1 Shelnutt,Brodee CIS 137755 TR

34 80.00$         1 Sims,Tyrell CIS 137768 TR

35 140.00$       2 Solt,Jon CIS 137763 TD TR

36 200.00$       3 Stuart,Brett CIS 136016 MT TD SW TR

37 80.00$         1 Turner,Colby CIS 137772 TD

38 80.00$         1 Van,Jordan CIS 135611 BA

39 200.00$       3 Walker,Dalton CIS 138080 MT TD SW TR

40 80.00$         1 Walling,Benjamin CIS 137764 TR

41 80.00$         1 Bazar,Augustus CC 137880 SB



42 80.00$         1 Bell,Lana CC 136301 WT GT

43 80.00$         1 Brown,Rhett CC 137879 SW

44 80.00$         1 Butler,Jeremy CC 136330 TD

45 140.00$       2 Carter,Brookelyn CC 137890 WT BA BK

46 140.00$       2 Cunningham,Colt CC 136328 SB TR

47 80.00$         1 Dannheim,Trent CC 137901 BB

48 140.00$       2 Dees,Jakob CC 137931 TD TR

49 80.00$         1 Evans,Jenna CC 136302 BA

50 80.00$         1 Franks,Clint CC 137888 SB

51 80.00$         1 Goodpasture,Eastin CC 137889 BR

52 80.00$         1 Gouldy,Camille CC 137902 WT BA

53 NE 0 Gowen,Zackery CC 137897

54 80.00$         1 Heinert,Garrett CC 131984 BR

55 80.00$         1 Jones,Dylan CC 136304 TR

56 80.00$         1 Keeney,Mason CC 137922 TR

57 80.00$         1 Kelly,Colton CC 136325 BR

58 NE 0 Lowrey,London CC 137892

59 NE 0 McCarty,Gage CC 137929

60 80.00$         1 McCleskey,Casey CC 136322 MT TR

61 80.00$         1 O'Gorman,Michael CC 136321 TR

62 NE 0 Opatmy,Justin CC 138002

63 NE 0 Paul,Gracie CC 137927

64 200.00$       3 Ramsey,Blake CC 137893 WT BA BK GT

65 140.00$       2 Rankin,Brody CC 137898 MT TD TR

66 80.00$         1 Ratliff,Jenna CC 137887 BK

67 80.00$         1 Roberson,Brayden CC 132311 MT BB

68 140.00$       2 Russell,Taylor CC 137895 MT SB TR

69 80.00$         1 Shearer,Jayden CC 137891 TR

70 140.00$       2 Smith,Katiann CC 137896 BA BK

71 80.00$         1 Smith,Riggin CC 136331 MT SB

72 140.00$       2 Smith,Tegan CC 136318 MT SB BR

73 140.00$       2 Valliant,Cheeto CC 137925 TD TR

74 140.00$       2 Waldron,Seth CC 137899 SB TD

75 140.00$       2 Wilkerson,Tomas CC 136303 BB TR

76 80.00$         1 Wright,Hayden CC 137878 TR

77 140.00$       2 Bell,Saige ENMU 133514 WT BK GT

78 80.00$         1 Cowie,Karli ENMU 137825 BA

79 140.00$       2 DeLeeuw,Harley-Ann ENMU 132146 BA BK

80 140.00$       2 Doughty,Kaitlyn ENMU 132681 TR BK

81 80.00$         1 Dunn,Laramie ENMU 134004 BA

82 140.00$       2 Elkins,Lany ENMU 132171 WT BA GT

83 80.00$         1 Estill,Jesse ENMU 132753 TR

84 80.00$         1 Gabaldon,Melissa ENMU 135579 BK

85 80.00$         1 Griffin,Molly ENMU 135581 BK



86 200.00$       3 Gudgell,Wesley ENMU 132174 MT TD SW TR

87 140.00$       2 Hisel,Catherine ENMU 135582 TR BK

88 80.00$         1 Hisel,Luke ENMU 132173 TR

89 140.00$       2 Hughes,Hannah ENMU 135583 WT TR BK

90 20.00$         1 Hyatt,Logan ENMU 133922 MT SW

91 140.00$       2 Jackson,Shannon ENMU 132176 BK GT

92 140.00$       2 Jackson,Trey ENMU 135584 MT SW TR

93 140.00$       2 Jeffreys,Calahan ENMU 137826 MT TD TR

94 80.00$         1 Jenkins,Megan ENMU 130058 BA

95 140.00$       2 Kelly,Timber ENMU 135585 WT BK GT

96 80.00$         1 King,Tanner ENMU 133515 TD

97 80.00$         1 LeSueur,Chazlin ENMU 137916 BK

98 140.00$       2 Logan,Emily ENMU 131531 BK GT

99 140.00$       2 Loren,Mackenzie ENMU 133516 BA BK

100 80.00$         1 Lott,Brittany ENMU 138203 BK

101 140.00$       2 Mahan,Laramie ENMU 133406 TR BK

102 200.00$       3 Powell,Brock ENMU 133553 MT TD SW TR

103 80.00$         1 Rose,Nathaniel ENMU 135578 TD

104 200.00$       3 Schulte,Kaden ENMU 131853 BA BK GT

105 140.00$       2 Smith,Kennedy ENMU 133537 BA BK

106 140.00$       2 Thompson,Stran ENMU 138202 MT TD TR

107 140.00$       2 Willie,Lenay ENMU 135588 TR BK

108 80.00$         1 Zamora,Zant ENMU 135587 TR

109 NE 0 Gleason,Chris FPC 135071

110 200.00$       3 Hamar,Zach FPC 135059 MT TD SW TR

111 140.00$       2 Hart,Wyatt FPC 135048 MT BR TR

112 NE 0 Hernandez,Carlos FPC 136097

113 80.00$         1 Holcomb,Ezekiel FPC 137290 MT BB

114 200.00$       3 Hughson,Rowdy FPC 135092 MT SB BR SW

115 140.00$       2 Johnson,Hunter FPC 137087 MT BR SW

116 NE 0 Patrick,Thomas FPC 137605

117 200.00$       3 Paul,Baylee FPC 133409 WT TR BK GT

118 200.00$       3 Phillips,Carson FPC 137098 MT TD SW TR

119 140.00$       2 Pollock,Sheigh FPC 135196 TR BK

120 80.00$         1 Powders,Baylee FPC 137040 WT GT

121 140.00$       2 Smart,Hannah FPC 136974 WT BA GT

122 80.00$         1 Summers,Jordyn FPC 138154 TD

123 80.00$         1 Van Horn,Merit FPC 137288 TD

124 NE 0 Waldron,Sadie FPC 135257

125 140.00$       2 Widener,Rachel FPC 137129 WT BK GT

126 80.00$         1 Winters,Brazos FPC 136098 MT BB

127 80.00$         1 Berryhill,David HC 135334 BR

128 80.00$         1 Bohl,Andy HC 137271 BR

129 80.00$         1 Boyd,Dalton HC 137278 SB



130 80.00$         1 Chandler,Kinsey HC 137274 WT BA

131 200.00$       3 Cropper,Kelton HC 135286 MT TD SW TR

132 NE 0 Cuomo,Dario HC 135278

133 80.00$         1 Dello,Mary HC 137259 WT BA

134 80.00$         1 Denais,Coy HC 137276 SB

135 80.00$         1 Hoffman,Donald HC 133419 MT BR

136 80.00$         1 Houck,River HC 135279 TD

137 80.00$         1 Kasel,Dalton HC 135320 MT BR

138 80.00$         1 Kelley,Rhett HC 133432 BB

139 80.00$         1 Leger,Haden HC 137275 BR

140 80.00$         1 McGill,Joy HC 137260 BA

141 140.00$       2 Parry,Katelynn HC 137281 WT TR BK

142 NE 0 Pinon,Matthew HC 137272

143 140.00$       2 Scholes,Conner HC 137258 MT SB BR

144 NE 0 Sherwood,Haily HC 135336

145 140.00$       2 Sherwood,Shawnee HC 135306 WT TR BK

146 NE 0 Smeltzer,Griffin HC 137279

147 80.00$         1 Urias,Cierra HC 133850 BA

148 80.00$         1 Vadnais,Riggin HC 137273 MT BR

149 200.00$       3 Wengert,Samantha HC 137280 BA BK GT

150 80.00$         1 Wood,Michael HC 137257 MT BR

151 80.00$         1 Briggs,Josh NCTC 137572 MT TR

152 80.00$         1 Caballero,Riley NCTC 136461 WT BK

153 80.00$         1 Carter,Owen NCTC 136456 MT TR

154 80.00$         1 Colvard,Clayton NCTC 136457 MT BR

155 80.00$         1 Donovan,Julie NCTC 134075 BK

156 140.00$       2 Dunham,Daniel NCTC 137511 MT TD SW

157 80.00$         1 Gordon, Lucy NCTC 137487 BK

158 80.00$         1 Hennen,Amie NCTC 136463 WT BA

159 80.00$         1 Hoagland,Lauryn NCTC 136453 WT BK

160 140.00$       2 Howard,Mason NCTC 137512 MT TD TR

161 NE 0 Izard,Rhett NCTC 137489

162 NE 0 Kapala,Andrew NCTC 136458

163 NE 1 Morrow,Garrett NCTC 137488 TR

164 140.00$       2 Polk,Haley NCTC 137475 WT BK GT

165 140.00$       2 Spivey,Joseph NCTC 137570 MT BB SW

166 140.00$       2 Able,Colton NMJC 135367 TD TR

167 80.00$         1 Broussard, Natalie NMJC 135314 BA

168 140.00$       2 Crouch,Payson NMJC 137268 MT SW TR

169 200.00$       3 Dyrland,Shayna NMJC 137267 BA BK GT

170 140.00$       2 Haley,Madison NMJC 137546 WT BK GT

171 140.00$       2 Long,Justin NMJC 137544 TD TR

172 80.00$         2 McLeod,Tee NMJC 135366 MT SW TR

173 80.00$         1 Norell,Jace NMJC 136538 TR



174 140.00$       2 Olson,Casey NMJC 137269 MT SW TR

175 80.00$         1 Powell,Megan NMJC 133641 WT BK

176 20.00$         1 Salter,Hunter NMJC 135365 BR

177 200.00$       3 Sargent,Tehya NMJC 137265 BA BK GT

178 200.00$       3 Schmidt,Kagen NMJC 135364 MT SB SW TR

179 80.00$         1 Sharp,John NMJC 137266 TR

180 200.00$       3 Skocdopole,Luke NMJC 135363 MT TD SW TR

181 200.00$       3 Valdez,Jesse NMJC 135362 WT TR BK GT

182 140.00$       2 Wells,Mattlyn NMJC 135361 WT BK GT

183 80.00$         1 Wilson,Colette NMJC 135360 BA

184 80.00$         1 Wimberley,Quintin NMJC 137545 BR

185 200.00$       3 Young,Austin NMJC 135373 MT TD SW TR

186 80.00$         1 Bolton,Bliss OC 135328 WT BA

187 80.00$         1 Brookshire,Trenton OC 135989 TR

188 80.00$         1 Campbell, Dalton OC 138255 BB

189 140.00$       2 Clevenger, Dalton OC 135188 MT BB SW

190 80.00$         1 Gaskins,Wyatt OC 137663 MT TD

191 80.00$         1 Haley,Megan OC 138206 WT BA

192 80.00$         1 Hamilton,Ky OC 137017 MT BR

193 200.00$       3 Hutchings,Timmi OC 133551 WT BA BK GT

194 260.00$       4 Hutchings,Tristen OC 138140 MT SB BR TD SW

195 NE 0 Hutton,Walker OC 138142

196 140.00$       2 Jacquez,Ezzio OC 128803 MT TD TR

197 NE 0 Johnson,Wyatt OC 134091

198 80.00$         1 Kelley,Tanner OC 137020 SB

199 80.00$         1 Kenney,Logan OC 138205 TD

200 NE 0 Moore,Caitlynn OC 138204

201 140.00$       2 Rees,Katlyn OC 135325 WT BK GT

202 80.00$         1 Sena,Kolton OC 138018 TR

203 NE 0 Steen,Nolan OC 133479

204 80.00$         1 Timmermans,Bret OC 137201 BR

205 140.00$       2 Wheeler,Quentin OC 137664 MT TD SW

206 NE 0 Applewhite,Clay RC 137726

207 80.00$         1 Balentine,Hesston RC 136067 BR

208 80.00$         1 Bane,Cameron RC 137753 BR

209 140.00$       2 Boisjoli,Marissa RC 137750 WT TR BK

210 140.00$       2 Boisjoli,Shelby RC 134432 WT TR BK

211 80.00$         1 Bomer,Slade RC 137711 TR

212 140.00$       2 Brister,Jewel RC 137716 BA BK

213 200.00$       3 Cowdrey,Sterling RC 133867 TD SW TR

214 140.00$       2 Felton,Dakota RC 134336 MT TD TR

215 140.00$       2 Felton,Sy RC 133856 MT TD TR

216 80.00$         1 Greenberg,Hannah RC 138226 TR

217 80.00$         1 Hahnkamp,Dillon RC 136063 TD



218 0 Herrington,Zane RC 137715

219 80.00$         1 Klein,Trevor RC 137714 SB

220 80.00$         1 Knapton,Braden RC 137707 MT SW

221 80.00$         1 Lackey,Briley RC 136076 TR

222 80.00$         1 Maguire,Luke RC 136073 TR

223 140.00$       2 Manion,Tyler RC 137712 MT TD TR

224 NE 0 Mayo,Clint RC 134359

225 80.00$         1 McCullough,Kolton RC 137725 TR

226 140.00$       2 Pollock,Will RC 137709 MT SB TR

227 NE 0 Redstrom,Ky RC 133863

228 80.00$         1 Serracia,Camilo RC 138187 TD

229 80.00$         1 Sherwood,Khye RC 137708 BK

230 80.00$         1 Stegall,Tyler RC 132773 MT TR

231 140.00$       2 Steinman,Keely RC 134341 BA GT

232 80.00$         1 Storey,Horace RC 137713 TR

233 200.00$       3 Todd,Kathryn RC 137710 WT BA BK GT

234 140.00$       2 Ward, Jacy RC 135774 BA BK

235 NE 0 Whatley,Dawson RC 136070

236 80.00$         1 Wilson,Paige RC 136075 WT BK

237 80.00$         1 Allen, Cade SR 138398 MT BB

238 140.00$       2 Dent,Aspyn SR 130168 WT BK GT

239 140.00$       2 Hester,Brooke SR 132340 WT BK GT

240 140.00$       2 Hudson,Shaylyn SR 132317 WT BA BK

241 140.00$       2 Hurt,Cooper SR 137300 MT SW TR

242 NE 0 Jones,Christopher SR 138065

243 80.00$         1 Landt,Ethan SR 137430 MT BB

244 200.00$       3 Lansford,Brandon SR 137426 MT SB TD TR

245 NE 0 Lara,Homero SR 138068

246 140.00$       2 McCasland,Logan SR 132320 MT TD TR

247 NE 0 Mingst,Gage SR 138229

248 140.00$       2 Mize, Codi Ann SR 136505 BK GT

249 140.00$       2 Pfeiffer,Allison SR 132327 WT BA BK

250 200.00$       3 Wash,Aspen SR 137491 TR BK GT

251 140.00$       2 Barrington,Clara SPC 138058 BA BK

252 200.00$       3 Bedke,Britton SPC 135852 MT TD SW TR

253 80.00$         1 Bell,Kyler SPC 137881 TR

254 80.00$         1 Benitez,Carolyn SPC 135815 BA

255 200.00$       3 Bennett,Cooper SPC 137858 MT BB TD TR

256 80.00$         1 Christensen,Wyatt SPC 135823 TD

257 260.00$       4 Christian,Carly SPC 137859 TR BA BK GT

258 140.00$       2 Cloward,Hadley SPC 133910 MT TD TR

259 140.00$       2 Cloward,Hayden SPC 137862 MT TD TR

260 200.00$       3 Criswell,Kody SPC 135817 WT TR BA BK

261 200.00$       3 Eagles,Elle SPC 137930 WT BA BK GT



262 200.00$       3 Espenson,Shelby SPC 137920 BA BK GT

263 140.00$       2 Huwa,Cody SPC 135851 TD TR

264 140.00$       2 Keeley,Kelby SPC 137884 BA GT

265 200.00$       3 Kenline,Logan SPC 137883 TD SW TR

266 200.00$       3 Kent,Kenzee SPC 137843 BA BK GT

267 140.00$       2 Kindt,Jesse SPC 137882 SW TR

268 200.00$       3 Kunau,Delaney SPC 135850 TR BK GT

269 140.00$       2 McCarley,Colton SPC 137838 TD TR

270 260.00$       4 Miller,Kaytlyn SPC 137860 WT TR BA BK GT

271 140.00$       2 Quam,Grady SPC 137932 MT TD TR

272 140.00$       2 Ramone,Stefan SPC 133909 TD TR

273 200.00$       3 Reymore,Shaylynne SPC 135827 WT BA BK GT

274 80.00$         1 Stephens,Daniel SPC 135822 TD

275 260.00$       4 Stewart,Dawson SPC 137861 MT BR TD SW TR

276 140.00$       2 Wiseman,Logan SPC 137842 TD SW

277 140.00$       2 Allen,Dakota TSU 132182 BA BK

278 140.00$       3 Allen,Jace TSU 134020 MT TD SW TR

279 200.00$       3 Allenbrand,Timber TSU 134267 BA BK GT

280 80.00$         1 Allred,Ty TSU 133379 SW

281 NE 0 Anderson,Morgan TSU 134309

282 140.00$       2 Arnold,Morgan TSU 136212 BA BK

283 NE 0 Barnard,Savanah TSU 136348

284 80.00$         1 Barnes,Jake TSU 131292 MT SB

285 80.00$         1 Beavers,Josh TSU 134304 TR

286 80.00$         1 Bednorz,William TSU 136228 TR

287 80.00$         1 Berghuis,Tyler TSU 130349 MT BB

288 140.00$       2 Blackwell,Kasper TSU 132543 TD TR

289 80.00$         1 Blanchard,Pace TSU 130737 TR

290 140.00$       2 Boisjoli,Makayla TSU 132500 TR BK

291 80.00$         1 Bray,Ky TSU 132486 TR

292 140.00$       2 Britain, Cheyenne TSU 132482 TR BK

293 200.00$       3 Burwash,Jake TSU 131718 MT SB TD TR

294 140.00$       2 Butler,Hadley TSU 134282 BK GT

295 140.00$       2 Charleston,Emma TSU 134072 BA BK

296 80.00$         1 Cox,Mikayla TSU 137966 BA

297 200.00$       3 Dallyn,Jenna TSU 133934 WT TR BK GT

298 200.00$       3 Danley,Hayley TSU 136213 TR BK GT

299 80.00$         1 DeLeon,Jimmy TSU 137956 SW

300 140.00$       2 Dick, Kyler TSU 135210 SW TR

301 80.00$         1 Dickens,Kelsey TSU 136347 BK

302 200.00$       3 Dickens,Maddy TSU 133378 BA BK GT

303 260.00$       4 Engesser,Rickie TSU 133466 WT TR BA BK GT

304 140.00$       2 Fanning,Rhett TSU 133360 SB TR

305 80.00$         1 Fields,Brady TSU 134213 TD



306 80.00$         1 Fizer,Sarah TSU 132419 BA

307 80.00$         1 Flores,Timothy TSU 130348 TR

308 80.00$         1 Fontenot,Ryley TSU 132237 TD

309 80.00$         1 Ford, Mackie TSU 135466 BK

310 80.00$         1 Franklin,Madison TSU 132417 BA

311 NE 0 Gonzales,Tristan TSU 137968

312 200.00$       3 Graf,Kelsey TSU 131252 BA BK GT

313 80.00$         1 Helburn,Reagan TSU 134342 BA

314 140.00$       2 Henderson,Brittany TSU 137967 BA BK

315 80.00$         1 Holliday,Abbi TSU 135180 BA

316 140.00$       2 Houck,Hagen TSU 133944 TD SW

317 200.00$       3 Jackson,Jhett TSU 133905 TD SW TR

318 80.00$         1 Jaureguito,Jesse TSU 134326 BA

319 80.00$         1 Jensen,Jay TSU 134286 BR

320 80.00$         1 Keating,Maci TSU 137965 BA

321 140.00$       2 Keith,Katie TSU 134009 BA BK

322 80.00$         1 Kester,Kara TSU 131944 BA

323 140.00$       2 Kiker,Brycen TSU 132905 TD TR

324 NE 0 King,Bailey TSU 137972

325 80.00$         1 Kraus,Zach TSU 134322 TR

326 80.00$         1 Lammers,Bodee TSU 134291 BB

327 140.00$       2 Larner,Lariat TSU 133907 WT BK GT

328 200.00$       3 Maguire,Skyler TSU 130334 TR BA BK

329 80.00$         1 Mangione,Emily TSU 131425 BA

330 80.00$         1 Mason,Ashley TSU 137960 BA

331 140.00$       2 McDougal,Kambria TSU 136233 BA BK

332 200.00$       3 Medlin,Abby TSU 132415 TR BK GT

333 80.00$         1 Meek,Jordan TSU 137962 BA

334 200.00$       3 Meged,Haven TSU 133748 MT TD SW TR

335 80.00$         1 Muth, Tyler Austin TSU 132701 SW

336 140.00$       2 Nelson,Tatum TSU 137961 BA BK

337 140.00$       2 Nelson,Traci TSU 137958 BA BK

338 NE 0 Novak,Paula TSU 137971

339 80.00$         1 Nye,Cody TSU 129550 TD

340 NE 0 Olivo,Cassidy TSU 137970

341 80.00$         1 Owen, Dallas TSU 136214 TR

342 140.00$       2 Park,Caitlin TSU 132493 BK GT

343 140.00$       2 Park,Simone TSU 134340 TR BK

344 140.00$       2 Parrish,Kyle TSU 130870 TD TR

345 80.00$         1 Patterson,Trace TSU 134294 TR

346 140.00$       2 Patterson,Zane TSU 136203 TD TR

347 80.00$         1 Perkey,Jacob TSU 136226 TR

348 80.00$         1 Poer,Bailey Rae TSU 132450 BK

349 80.00$         1 Pozzi, Rachel TSU 132128 BA



350 140.00$       2 Pugh,Kaitlyn TSU 136219 BK GT

351 80.00$         1 Raglin,Juwan TSU 137957 TD

352 140.00$       2 Risse,Mary TSU 135073 WT BK GT

353 80.00$         1 Rivera,Veronica TSU 137975 BA

354 80.00$         1 Ross,Ty TSU 134296 TR

355 140.00$       2 Sims,Wesley TSU 130261 TD TR

356 80.00$         1 Smith,Preston TSU 137964 TR

357 80.00$         1 Smith,Sam TSU 129993 BA

358 NE 0 Spinks,Chase TSU 134288

359 80.00$         1 Springer,Jacob TSU 129362 BB

360 80.00$         1 Springer,Ryon TSU 136217 TR

361 140.00$       2 Stewart,Katie TSU 134318 BK GT

362 80.00$         1 Straub,Tyler TSU 133236 TR

363 80.00$         1 Sufferling,Taygen TSU 136234 BA

364 140.00$       2 Sullivan,Kenna TSU 132117 BK GT

365 80.00$         1 Sutton,Jessica TSU 137963 BA

366 80.00$         1 Thompson,Justice TSU 134026 TR

367 80.00$         1 Trenary,Jhett TSU 133908 TR

368 80.00$         1 Varian,Zach TSU 133929 TR

369 140.00$       2 Vickers,Blake TSU 132433 TD TR

370 80.00$         1 Wagner,Payton TSU 137959 BA

371 80.00$         1 Wallace,Joseph TSU 137969 TR

372 140.00$       2 Wiggins,Britney TSU 134059 BA BK

373 80.00$         1 Williams, Taylor TSU 135458 BA

374 140.00$       2 Williams,Wyatt TSU 134814 MT TD TR

375 140.00$       2 Wiseman,Paige TSU 132160 BA BK

376 80.00$         1 Wright,William TSU 136218 TR

377 80.00$         1 Yates,Shelton TSU 136222 SB

378 140.00$       2 Barrington,Katherine TT 136169 BA BK

379 140.00$       2 Corman,Cheylin TT 134185 WT BA BK

380 80.00$         1 Cotton,Kade TT 132560 MT TR

381 80.00$         1 Fincher, Brooke TT 138159 BA

382 80.00$         1 Fry,Jace TT 130351 TD

383 80.00$         1 Giese,Kathryn TT 134222 BA

384 140.00$       2 Hannah,Kyle TT 134143 SB TR

385 80.00$         1 Hayes,Cheyanna TT 136500 BA

386 200.00$       3 Henderson,Erica TT 132017 TR BA BK

387 140.00$       2 Hutton,Ryne TT 136119 TD TR

388 80.00$         1 Inderman,Wyatt TT 136167 MT TR

389 80.00$         1 Jay,Bailey TT 136166 BK

390 200.00$       3 Knerr,Shane TT 129980 MT TD SW TR

391 80.00$         1 Largent,Aubrey TT 136171 BA

392 200.00$       3 Lee,Swaize TT 133635 WT TR BA BK

393 80.00$         1 Letson,Brendan TT 132284 TR



394 140.00$       2 Lively,Robyn TT 134677 TR BK

395 80.00$         1 Lorenz, Jon P TT 138138 TR

396 80.00$         1 Luco,Kimberly TT 136168 BK

397 140.00$       2 Martinez, Adalberto TT 138456 BB BR

398 80.00$         1 Mayfield, Shelby TT 135586 BA

399 200.00$       3 McCarley,Cameron TT 132546 MT TD SW TR

400 80.00$         1 McMillan, Evan TT 138151 BR

401 80.00$         1 Melcher,Allisyn TT 132000 BK

402 140.00$       2 Oden,Sam TT 134150 TD TR

403 80.00$         1 O'Neal, Zac TT 138146 SB

404 80.00$         1 Palma, David TT 138144 MT TR

405 80.00$         1 Prickett,Ana TT 134617 BA

406 80.00$         1 Rhoden, Shelby TT 136170 BA

407 140.00$       2 Rice, Jabin TT 138147 MT TD TR

408 140.00$       3 Robinson, Rainy TT 132544 BA BK GT

409 NE 0 Sanders, Savannah TT 138149

410 140.00$       2 Seitz,Kashley TT 133917 TR BK

411 140.00$       2 Simpson, Sadye TT 133836 WT BA BK

412 80.00$         1 Southway, Casandra TT 138156 BA

413 200.00$       3 Spielman,Shelby TT 131527 WT BA BK GT

414 140.00$       2 Tomlinson,Tristini TT 138152 BA BK

415 140.00$       2 Weyerts,Keith TT 133785 TD TR

416 80.00$         1 Young,Katie TT 138153 BA

417 NE 0 HIlburn,Nathan USW 137791

418 140.00$       2 Biever,Shaya VC 136343 WT TR BK

419 140.00$       2 Carroll,Blaine VC 138219 BK GT

420 140.00$       2 Clearman,Hadley VC 138222 TR BK

421 140.00$       2 Conner,Evan VC 138224 TD TR

422 140.00$       2 Hadland,Derek VC 138225 TD TR

423 80.00$         1 Hollowell,Weston VC 136342 TR

424 80.00$         1 Hooper,Samray VC 133418 MT SB

425 NE 2 Jones,Hunter VC 136536 TD TR

426 80.00$         1 Koch,Kash VC 138223 MT TR

427 80.00$         1 Long,Reid VC 138220 TR

428 80.00$         1 Rodriguez,Chance VC 136382 MT TD

429 140.00$       2 Rorig,Jacob VC 136345 TD TR

430 260.00$       4 Schauer,Madelyn VC 136344 WT TR BA BK GT

431 140.00$       2 Smith,Shane VC 133814 MT TD TR

432 80.00$         1 Springer,Bailey VC 136392 MT TR

433 140.00$       2 Wansing,McKenzie VC 136537 WT TR BK

434 80.00$         1 Winstead, Colby VC 133947 MT SB

435 140.00$       2 Yarbrough,Yaleigh VC 138248 WT BK GT

436 80.00$         1 Allen,Tyler WC 137583 TD

437 140.00$       2 Anderson,Sloan WC 133832 BA BK



438 200.00$       3 Angelone,Sarah WC 135984 TR BA BK

439 140.00$       2 Arnold,Coy WC 137586 TD TR

440 200.00$       3 Bass,AC WC 137587 TD SW TR

441 80.00$         1 Bentley,Blake WC 135949 MT TR

442 200.00$       3 Berry,Leighton WC 136776 MT BB TD TR

443 80.00$         1 Best,Megan WC 137566 BA

444 80.00$         1 Blankenship,Kirby WC 135948 MT TR

445 140.00$       2 Bowen,Haley WC 135947 BA BK

446 140.00$       2 Brennise,Kasen WC 137567 TD TR

447 80.00$         1 Brown,Kaelee WC 137530 BK

448 80.00$         1 Coffman,Zackary WC 137535 SW

449 80.00$         1 Cooper,Lane WC 135951 MT TR

450 80.00$         1 DeYapp,McKenna WC 135954 BK

451 80.00$         1 Fowler,Laney WC 137534 WT BA

452 80.00$         1 Freeman,Jarett WC 137533 TR

453 NE 0 Gates,Brittney WC 137531

454 80.00$         1 Gleghorn,Gage WC 135959 TD

455 80.00$         1 Hancock,Kelsey WC 135958 BK

456 80.00$         1 Hatley,Cooper WC 133938 TR

457 80.00$         1 Helming,Madison WC 137550 GT

458 140.00$       2 Hindman,Shaylee WC 137571 WT BA BK

459 80.00$         1 Holyan,Faith WC 137569 BK

460 140.00$       2 Huffman,Samuel WC 135961 TD TR

461 140.00$       2 Jones,Kaprina WC 135965 TR BK

462 140.00$       2 Kennedy,Bristan WC 135964 WT BA BK

463 200.00$       3 Kenney,Brikayli WC 137539 BA BK GT

464 80.00$         1 LaFountain,Lain WC 137540 TR

465 80.00$         1 Lauver,Keariana WC 137538 BK

466 200.00$       3 Martell,Scott WC 137537 TD SW TR

467 80.00$         1 Meals,Ty WC 137536 TR

468 80.00$         1 Menz,Tucker WC 135967 TR

469 140.00$       2 Mitchell,Jack WC 135966 SB SW

470 80.00$         1 Niemietz,Cara WC 135971 BA

471 80.00$         1 Nolen,Sophie WC 137542 BA

472 NE 0 Nugent,Trent WC 137541

473 80.00$         1 Pickett,Makenzi WC 135970 BA

474 NE 0 Rasch,Cal WC 137585

475 80.00$         1 Ryan,Corey WC 137582 SW

476 200.00$       3 Schmidt,Taylor WC 135974 TR BA BK

477 80.00$         1 Smith,Kade WC 135853 MT TR

478 NE 0 Smith,Lance WC 135977

479 140.00$       2 Sommer,Garrett WC 135979 TD TR

480 NE 0 Spencer,Jacob WC 132562

481 200.00$       3 Thomas,Tate WC 137557 TD SW TR



482 80.00$         1 Todd,Wynn WC 133931 BK

483 200.00$       3 Valdez,Kelly WC 135980 WT TR BA BK

484 200.00$       3 Webster,Chantz WC 133933 MT TD SW TR

485 80.00$         1 Winter,Derek WC 137548 TD

486 80.00$         1 Winters,Cuyler WC 135982 TR

487 140.00$       2 Adamson,JT WT 133816 MT TD TR

488 80.00$         1 Arlington,Chelsea WT 134991 BA

489 80.00$         1 Barnes,Cutter WT 137769 SB

490 80.00$         1 Bartley,Lexi WT 137766 BA

491 140.00$       2 Branscum,Brooke WT 132528 WT BK GT

492 140.00$       2 Brown,Winston WT 136400 MT TD SW

493 80.00$         1 Burton, Jessica WT 133191 BA

494 80.00$         1 Cape,Hayden WT 137734 MT TR

495 NE 0 Carter, Micheal Riley WT 130306

496 140.00$       2 Craig, Jenna WT 134308 BK GT

497 200.00$       3 Darnell,Cody WT 133638 MT TD SW TR

498 140.00$       2 Davidson,Maysa WT 137717 TR BK

499 200.00$       3 Espenson,Kelsey WT 133936 WT BA BK GT

500 140.00$       2 Fox,Makayla WT 133734 BA GT

501 200.00$       3 Kirkpatrick,Zack WT 133912 MT TD SW TR

502 80.00$         1 Martin, Kassidy WT 133400 WT BK

503 80.00$         1 Montague,Calli WT 137747 BK

504 80.00$         1 Rider,McCrae WT 136397 TR

505 80.00$         2 Rodriguez,Ricky WT 132034 BK GT

506 140.00$       2 Sharp,Lindsey WT 132542 TR BK

507 140.00$       2 Shepherd,Bucki WT 134196 BA BK

508 80.00$         1 Sherwood,Kade WT 133913 MT TR

509 80.00$         1 Stokes,Stephanie WT 134581 BA

510 140.00$       2 Terrell,Ashley WT 133904 WT BK GT

511 80.00$         1 Tortorelli,Jaylynn WT 137745 BK

512 80.00$         1 Van Soelen,Cade WT 133782 TR

513 140.00$       2 VanDerLeest,Kyle WT 136403 TD TR

514 80.00$         1 Walther,Ramey WT 136401 BK

515 80.00$         1 Wheeler,Victoria WT 137744 BA

516 140.00$       2 White,Sierra WT 132553 BA BK

517 80.00$         1 Armstrong,Ali WTC 135941 WT BA

518 140.00$       2 Cooper,Tylee WTC 135936 BA GT

519 80.00$         1 Curr,Jake WTC 137472 BR

520 140.00$       2 Deitz,Chett WTC 138141 BB TR

521 140.00$       2 Dumdi,John WTC 137473 TD TR

522 80.00$         1 Fritzlan,Colten WTC 137471 MT BR

523 80.00$         1 Graham,Sydney WTC 133862 WT BA

524 NE 0 Helmeczi,Mason WTC 137470

525 140.00$       2 Hesse,Gage WTC 135932 MT SW TR



526 80.00$         1 Hill,Brady WTC 135931 SB

527 80.00$         1 Joanow,Elena WTC 137478 BA

528 80.00$         1 Jones,Emma WTC 136827 BK

529 20.00$         1 Knight,Tom WTC 132105 SB

530 80.00$         1 Lansdowne,Mitchel WTC 137477 MT SB

531 140.00$       2 Leggett,Trevor WTC 135930 SW TR

532 80.00$         1 Mellers,Thomas WTC 137476 MT BR

533 20.00$         1 Otoupalik,Callahan WTC 133923 WT BK

534 80.00$         1 Pedrana,Andrew WTC 137481 BB

535 80.00$         1 Plant, Payton WTC 135335 BA

536 140.00$       2 Sharp,Sierra WTC 137486 WT TR BK

537 80.00$         1 Sheppard,Lachian WTC 138143 SB

538 80.00$         1 Sivells,Tristan WTC 131739 TR

539 80.00$         1 Stevens,Destiny WTC 137474 BK

540 80.00$         1 Stroud,Clayton WTC 137485 TR

541 80.00$         1 Telfer,Cullen WTC 137484 MT BR

542 80.00$         1 Timmerman,Katelynn WTC 137483 BA

543 140.00$       2 Yazzie,Rooster WTC 137482 MT SW TR

57,720.00$     

543

47 SB BB BR TD SW TR BA BK GT

Long Round Entries 31 20 34 107 55 108.5 127 152 65

496 Total Contestants Short Round Numbers


